00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R BRES IR & %1 kit T " b s &
#
e

NO. PART NO. PART NAME| Q'ty |[DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5331 1201 000 |A7v7 STEP 1

2 | K110 0908 016 |Fik' I+ BOLT 15 |M8x 16

3 | 5331 1208 000 |h'4}F GUIDE 1 ~NO.9560566

3 | 5343 1201 000 |h'4}F GUIDE 1 D |NO.9560567~ H490&F31-H71¥—
4 | 5331 1213 000 |#h'4F GUIDE 1

5 5331 1216 000 [7°L—b PLATE 2

6 | K110 0108 016 |Fik' L+ BOLT 14 |M8 X 16(4T)

7 5331 1221 000 |hn'— COVER 1

8 | 5331 1236 001 |7°L—} PLATE 2

9 | 5331 1238 001 |7°L—} PLATE 1

10 | 5331 1246 000 |hn'— COVER 1

11 | 5331 1245 100 [Abys LATCH 2

12 | 3606 4024 000 |#'74»3°LA |RUBBER 2 |B-7

13 | 5331 1251 000 {n'un’ BAMPER 1

14 | A114 0108 045 [&' Wb BOLT 2 |M8x45

15 | A351 0108 002 [UFyh NUT 2 |m8

16 | 5331 1261 000 |hn'— COVER 1

17 | 5310 1243 000 [/7'& Wb |BOLT 1

18 | 5331 1271 000 [7°L—+ PLATE 1

19 | K700 0106 012 [Fik' Ik BOLT 2 [M6x12(7T)

20 | 6120 2909 000 |99¥3y RUBBER 1

21 | 5331 1273 000 |{V¥alb—4% |INSULATOR | 2

22 | H242 0104 016 |+~ tLAB |SCREW 4 |M4ax16

23 | F300 0104 001 |F}yk NUT 4 M4

24 | 5310 1279 000 |%Yy7° GRIP 1

25 | F301 0108 000 |F}yk NUT 2 |m8

26 | 5331 1248 000 |Ov) LOCK 1

CM141 —T7— 2011/November




	MENU BACK: 


